A WD -

0 N oo o B~ W DN e

105043101902818
105043101902814
105043101902815
105043101902820

105043101903478
105043101903114
105043101903087
105043101903505
105043101903099
105043101903100
105043101903481
105043101903327

[
Ly
Ve 5=

iz
T R
A
2R
Y
B Al
RER
ol iE

090172
090172
090172
090172

095131
095131
095131
095131
095131
095131
095131
095131

Y
2 MM
2 MM
2 MM

& NN

RESRmIL
RE5RmIL
RESRmIL
RESRmIL
RESRmIL
RESRmIL
RESRmIL
RKE 5L

303
287
284
284

356
333
330
330
321
316
309
305

82.04
51.8

48.16

76.96

79.16
76.8
66.4
74.2
68.4

69.92

70.68
80.2

71.32
54.6

52.48

66.88

75.18
71.7
66.2
70.1
66.3

66.56

66.24
70.6

PN

M2 1

5>}
5>}

GER
GO

F R

AERE [l

ARRE [tk

AE5E ol
AE5E ol

AE5E ol
AE5E ol
AE5E ol

§201
§201

§201
§201
§201

4 H il

4 H il

4 H
4 H

4 H
4 H
4 H

FERHL T
FERHL T

MRS T
F FH £ 101
F FH £ 101

fo o o Ao

7 W e



